
Armistice Waihi: 1918-2018 

Sam Darby 

Occupation: Assistant Surveyor 

NOK Address: Martha Hill, Waihi 

Waihi Memorial Hall 
Exhibition: 17.10.18 — 7.11.18 by appointment. Hall open daily 9.11.18 — 11.11.18 

Commemoration Event: 12.00pm 11.11.18 
www.facebook.com/ArmisticeWaihi  



Thursday 18 October 

Monday 22 October 

Thursday 25 October 

Friday  26 October 

Monday 29 October 

Friday 2 November 

Monday 5 November 

Friday 9 November 

Saturday 10 November 

Sunday 11 November 

10am -11am         11am-12pm         12pm-1pm          1pm-2pm           2 pm-3pm 

(Labour Day) 

Young People’s Day: Remembering Our Past—Looking to the Future 

They Also Served: Women in World War One  

Armistice Day: Lest We Forget  

Lest We Forget 

School & group bookings 

In the lead up to Armistice Commemorations, the Armistice Waihi display will be available in the Waihi Memorial Hall on 

the dates and times indicated below. Come and see the result of months of community poppy making. Find out more about 

those who left for war a hundred years ago, and those they left behind.  

We invite you to bring your school, class or community group to join us.  

Please provide a first and second choice  to Krishna Buckman, Armistice Waihi Committee member. 

Email. wkbuckman@xtra.co.nz     Mobile & text. 027 309 4411   Phone. 863 8455 

You are also warmly invited to the events on 9-11 November.  

See www.facebook.com/ArmisticeWaihi   or contact Sue Baker Wilson for details. suebakerwilson@gmail.com  

‘A soldier doesn’t fight because he hates 

what is in front of him. He fights  

because he loves what he left behind.’ 

GK Chesterton 


